



632 Kinoole Street
 Hilo, HI 96720-3894
 www.hfsfcu.org

Account Number	Period Ending	Page
XXXX8	April 30, 2021	1 of 2

Questions: (808) 930-1400 / Toll Free (800) 216-2666
 Statement Period: Apr 01, 2021 - Apr 30, 2021

IMPORTANT MESSAGE

Attention All HFS Rewards
 Visa Credit Cardholders

Our credit card program is getting
 a boost this summer! Visit
 hfsfcu.org or call (800) 216-2666
 for more details and updates
 on this exciting change.



eu94b
 03819

02 01 RETURN SERVICE REQUESTED
 HAWAIIAN ACRES ROAD CORPORATION
 PO BOX 1261
 KURTISTOWN, HI 96760-1261



Regular Share - Suffix 0

Date	Description	Amount	Balance
	Your balance at the beginning of the period		\$100.01
04/08/21	Deposit-ACH PAYPAL TRANSFER	\$120.00	\$220.01
04/08/21	Withdrawal-Transfer 0008	\$-120.01	\$100.00
04/14/21	Deposit-ACH PAYPAL TRANSFER	\$180.00	\$280.00
04/14/21	Withdrawal-Transfer 0008	\$-180.00	\$100.00
04/28/21	Deposit-ACH PAYPAL TRANSFER	\$180.00	\$280.00
	Your new balance on 04/30/2021		\$280.00
	Dividends Paid To You in 2021 On Suffix 0	\$0.03	

Share Draft - Suffix 8

Date	Description	Amount	Balance
	Balance at the beginning of the period		\$18,799.58
04/01/21	Withdrawal-Draft #6022	\$-423.02	\$18,376.56
04/01/21	Withdrawal-Draft #6019	\$-202.52	\$18,174.04
04/01/21	Withdrawal-Draft #6017	\$-1,169.76	\$17,004.28
04/05/21	Withdrawal-debit card 00000000 KURTISTOWN HI USPS PO 1455000390 9402	\$-6.49	\$16,997.79
04/08/21	Deposit-Check	\$1,220.00	\$18,217.79
04/08/21	Deposit-Transfer 0000	\$120.01	\$18,337.80
04/12/21	Withdrawal-Draft #6024	\$-100.00	\$18,237.80
04/14/21	Deposit-Check	\$360.00	\$18,597.80
04/14/21	Deposit-Transfer 0000	\$180.00	\$18,777.80
04/19/21	Withdrawal-Draft #6020	\$-431.34	\$18,346.46
04/20/21	Withdrawal-Draft #6023	\$-134.00	\$18,212.46
04/20/21	Withdrawal-Draft #6021	\$-174.74	\$18,037.72
04/22/21	Deposit-Check DEPOSIT BY MARJORIE NELSON	\$620.00	\$18,657.72
04/28/21	Withdrawal-debit card 00000000 877-430-2355 FL STRAIGHTTALK*SERVIC 4814	\$-57.24	\$18,600.48
04/29/21	Withdrawal-Draft #6026	\$-405.98	\$18,194.50

- CONTINUED ON PAGE 2 -

3819-7637



Period Ending: April 30, 2021
 Member Number: XXXX8
 Member Name: HAWAIIAN ACRES ROAD CORPORATION

- CONTINUED FROM PAGE 1 -

04/29/21	Withdrawal-Draft #6025	\$-373.12	\$17,821.38
04/29/21	Withdrawal-Draft #6028	\$-452.62	\$17,368.76
04/29/21	Withdrawal-Draft #6027	\$-418.80	\$16,949.96

<i>Drafts</i>	ITEM-----AMOUNT	ITEM-----AMOUNT	ITEM-----AMOUNT
	6017 1169.76	6022 423.02	6026 405.98
	6019* 202.52	6023 134.00	6027 418.80
	6020 431.34	6024 100.00	6028 452.62
	6021 174.74	6025 373.12	

(* next to number indicates skipped numbers)

13 Withdrawals = \$4,349.63 5 Deposits = \$2,500.01 11 Drafts Cleared

Your new balance on 04/30/2021 \$16,949.96

Aggregate Overdraft and Returned Item Fees		
	Total for this period	Total Year-to-Date
Total Overdraft Fees	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Returned Item Fees	\$0.00	\$0.00

Your Financial Summary

Your Total Draft Balances	\$16,949.96
Your Total Share Balances	\$280.00

YTD Tax Summary

YEAR-TO-DATE INFORMATION FOR TAX PURPOSES:

Total non-IRA dividends earned (May be reported to IRS as interest for this calendar year)	\$0.03
--	--------

